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Storage Cabinet 
20 Drawer, Plastic

Description Cabinet Size  
L × W × H

Number 
of Drawer

Drawers 
Type

Divider 
Number Part Number

Cabinet, Storage,  
20 Drawer, Plastic 

12"×6-1/4"×11-1/4" 
(30.48×15.88×28.58cm)

15
4
1

TW
TQ
TF

35/52
50/64

57/275
SPC11294

Part Number Table
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Specifications:
•  Material
	 Frame: High Density Plastic, Gray
	� Drawers: Molded Clear Styrene Resin for Optimum Visibility  

and Speed Retrieval on Contents
•  Sturdy Shell and Drawer Rail Structure for extra Strength
•  �This Rugged Cabinet can be Stacked or Wall Mounted for Greater  

Storage Flexibility
•  Cabinet Features Drawer Stops to Prevent Accidental Spills 

Dimensions : Inches

W

L

H

Drawer
Drawer Quantity

A 15
B 4
C 1


